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2022 NE RAYS Snowball Splash, Sanction #: NE22-0128RAYS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W1 17.46

CONY-NE  8Longval, Chocura L*2 18.18

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J*2 18.18

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V4 19.45

LRW-NE  7Mitchell, Taylor A5 20.94

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E6 23.24

RAYS-NE  7Marzano, Mina F7 23.40

CONY-NE  6Longval, Moriah V8 29.53

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J9 29.81

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J1 19.44

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V2 20.52

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V3 24.27

LRW-NE  7Mitchell, Taylor A4 24.42

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E5 24.70

RAYS-NE  7Marzano, Mina F6 25.27

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J7 29.85

CONY-NE  7Adler, Chloe M8 30.82

CONY-NE  6Longval, Moriah V9 38.97

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Longval, Chocura L1 21.18

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J2 26.18

CONY-NE  6Longval, Moriah V3 34.05

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V4 34.57

CONY-NE  7Adler, Chloe M5 35.49

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E6 39.94

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Longval, Chocura L1 21.03

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J2 21.49

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V3 21.63

LRW-NE  7Mitchell, Taylor A4 25.06

LRW-NE  8Perdue, Kendall A5 30.30

RAYS-NE  7Marzano, Mina F6 30.92

CONY-NE  7Adler, Chloe M7 37.17

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R1 28.39

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M2 28.90

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O3 29.83

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J4 29.89

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z5 30.31

SSA-NE 12Bass, Rylee M6 30.79

RAYS-NE 12Armstrong, Maren M7 31.35

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M*8 31.63

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R*8 31.63

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A10 31.80

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M11 32.48

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R12 32.96

ESC-NE 12Branco, Molly L13 33.68

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J14 33.81

LRW-NE 12Graton, Elise L15 33.90

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J16 34.01

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R17 34.03

RAYS-NE 12Saric, Mia18 34.09

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L19 34.15

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C20 34.30

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R21 34.33

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M22 34.65

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D23 34.81

BLUE-NE 11Rodway, Abby E24 34.95

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E25 35.12

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G26 35.24

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M27 35.41

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A28 35.54

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L29 35.82

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H30 35.93

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M31 37.45

BLUE-NE 11Wallace, Emma E32 38.16

ESC-NE 10Tovtyn, Sofia V33 39.42

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R34 39.72

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R35 39.94

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K36 40.34

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Portia E37 40.46

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A38 41.17

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L39 41.49

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K40 41.55

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E41 41.65

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C42 41.84

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E43 41.95

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A44 42.17

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M45 42.50

CONY-NE 12Gerardi, Megan E46 42.62

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S*47 43.34

ESC-NE 10Hamilton, Kallan E*47 43.34

ESC-NE 10Hinton, Anna C49 43.44

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S50 43.48

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mae R51 44.24

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A52 44.89

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C53 47.05

RAYS-NE 12Pallotta, Aliena F54 48.91

RAYS-NE 10Attardo, Belle M55 50.00

ESC-NE  9Ablondi, Grace W56 53.08

ESC-NE 10Phillips, Avery K57 54.31

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J58 1:03.68

CONY-NE  7Adler, Chloe M59 1:07.06

LRW-NE  8Perdue, Kendall A--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R1 1:04.47

29.86 34.61

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J2 1:07.17

31.99 35.18

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A3 1:08.18

32.92 35.26

SSA-NE 12Bass, Rylee M4 1:08.37

32.71 35.66

RAYS-NE 12Armstrong, Maren M5 1:09.54

34.05 35.49

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O6 1:10.11

34.22 35.89

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T7 1:10.19

32.57 37.62

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M8 1:10.69

33.46 37.23

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Cammie K9 1:13.11

34.61 38.50

ESC-NE 12Branco, Molly L*10 1:13.15

35.35 37.80

CONY-NE 12Thomas, Xindi X*10 1:13.15

34.68 38.47

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D12 1:14.81

35.52 39.29

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R13 1:14.95

35.14 39.81

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M14 1:15.15

35.04 40.11

LRW-NE 12Graton, Elise L15 1:15.95

35.23 40.72

RAYS-NE 12Saric, Mia16 1:16.25

35.24 41.01

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R17 1:16.31

35.84 40.47

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M18 1:16.69

36.46 40.23

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C19 1:17.59

36.79 40.80

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E20 1:20.29

37.87 42.42

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R21 1:21.16

37.47 43.69

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J22 1:21.44

38.71 42.73

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M23 1:22.12

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A24 1:22.92

40.92 42.00

ESC-NE 10Butler, Sam G25 1:23.08

38.12 44.96

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H26 1:25.02

40.39 44.63

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L27 1:26.03

41.95 44.08

ESC-NE 10Tovtyn, Sofia V28 1:27.38

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K29 1:32.15

44.26 47.89

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M30 1:32.46

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A31 1:32.90

44.47 48.43

RAYS-NE 10Spalinger, Anna M32 1:34.21

44.92 49.29

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C33 1:35.12

45.19 49.93

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M34 1:35.29

45.07 50.22
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(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 10Hinton, Anna C35 1:39.42

47.94 51.48

ESC-NE 10Hamilton, Kallan E36 1:40.49

51.28 49.21

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S37 1:43.32

47.04 56.28

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L38 1:44.02

48.09 55.93

RAYS-NE 12Pallotta, Aliena F39 1:51.81

52.75 59.06

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C40 1:53.62

50.81 1:02.81

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E41 2:07.31

1:00.75 1:06.56

ESC-NE  9Ablondi, Grace W42 2:08.14

56.59 1:11.55

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J43 2:28.99

1:10.48 1:18.51

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A1 2:30.00

33.09 38.62 38.0240.27

SSA-NE 12Bass, Rylee M2 2:30.56

32.63 37.33 40.7239.88

RAYS-NE 12Armstrong, Maren M3 2:36.23

32.57 39.38 41.4942.79

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M4 2:36.79

33.61 39.63 39.4944.06

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D5 2:40.29

34.32 40.68 42.3042.99

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Cammie K6 2:40.37

35.61 41.07 41.3742.32

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J7 2:45.54

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E8 2:52.18

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A9 2:56.72

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C10 2:59.08

38.24 45.90 1:34.94

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G11 3:02.75

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C12 3:19.03

38.67 48.07 1:54.14

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C13 3:19.52

40.03 53.46 53.1952.84

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M14 3:22.06

42.49 51.77 53.1354.67

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K15 3:27.13

43.15 52.68 54.5056.80

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 30.82

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 33.40

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M3 33.61

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J4 35.17

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O5 35.54

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z6 36.19

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T7 36.41

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J8 37.87

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C9 38.08

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M10 38.11

RAYS-NE 12Armstrong, Maren M11 38.16

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E12 38.76

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R13 39.22

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R14 39.44

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M15 39.52

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A16 39.89

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Cammie K17 40.64

BLUE-NE 11Rodway, Abby E18 40.65

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M19 41.11

RAYS-NE 12Saric, Mia20 42.17

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R21 42.35

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L22 42.52

BLUE-NE 11Wallace, Emma E23 42.59

RAYS-NE 10Spalinger, Anna M24 43.06

CONY-NE 12Thomas, Xindi X25 43.45

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H26 43.56

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R27 43.92

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V28 43.96

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C29 44.50

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W30 44.90

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E31 44.94

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L32 45.78

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S33 46.35

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mae R34 46.36

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K*35 46.46

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M*35 46.46

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M37 46.67

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M38 47.14

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L39 47.88

CONY-NE 12Gerardi, Megan E40 47.90

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E41 48.14

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R42 48.74

ESC-NE 10Hamilton, Kallan E43 49.83

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A44 50.18

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A45 50.49

LRW-NE  8Perdue, Kendall A46 51.23

RAYS-NE 12Pallotta, Aliena F47 51.65

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A48 53.37

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C49 54.00

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S50 55.26

ESC-NE 10Phillips, Avery K51 59.80

ESC-NE  9Ablondi, Grace W52 1:00.72

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J53 1:09.61

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lawson, McKenna R1 33.37

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R2 34.72

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A3 36.31

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E4 36.65

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M5 39.74

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A*6 41.47

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z*6 41.47

SSA-NE 12Bass, Rylee M8 41.86

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C9 43.62

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R10 44.13

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M11 44.52

CONY-NE 12Thomas, Xindi X12 44.73

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Cammie K13 44.74

RAYS-NE 12Saric, Mia14 45.15

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M15 45.39

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T16 45.51

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M17 46.03

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A18 46.94

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R19 47.19

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Portia E20 47.43

LRW-NE 12Graton, Elise L21 47.55

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D22 47.82

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J23 48.29

BLUE-NE 11Rodway, Abby E24 48.43

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M25 49.05

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L26 49.16

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M27 50.25

BLUE-NE 11Wallace, Emma E28 50.72

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K29 51.35

ESC-NE 10Tovtyn, Sofia V30 52.53

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L31 53.78

CONY-NE 12Gerardi, Megan E32 53.87

RAYS-NE 10Spalinger, Anna M33 54.61

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M34 54.66

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A35 54.94

ESC-NE 10Hinton, Anna C36 55.20

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M37 57.76

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E38 59.91

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E39 1:00.05

ESC-NE 10Hamilton, Kallan E40 1:00.24

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K41 1:00.79

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W42 1:01.21

RAYS-NE 10Attardo, Belle M43 1:02.13

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S44 1:04.74

RAYS-NE 12Pallotta, Aliena F45 1:04.84

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C46 1:05.06

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A47 1:06.60

ESC-NE  9Ablondi, Grace W48 1:07.62

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S49 1:09.07

LRW-NE  8Perdue, Kendall A50 1:11.48

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A51 1:11.82

CONY-NE  8Longval, Chocura L--- DQ

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 30.27

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M2 32.23

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T3 34.10

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A4 34.35

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z5 35.94

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G6 37.22

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A7 38.24

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A8 38.45

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M9 39.01
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Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

RAYS-NE 12Armstrong, Maren M10 39.50

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R*11 41.54

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J*11 41.54

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M13 42.34

BLUE-NE 11Rodway, Abby E14 45.57

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L15 47.03

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M16 47.78

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R17 47.90

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C18 48.08

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C19 48.31

ESC-NE 10Butler, Sam G20 48.33

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M21 48.37

BLUE-NE 11Wallace, Emma E22 52.91

CONY-NE 12Gerardi, Megan E23 55.18

RAYS-NE 10Spalinger, Anna M24 55.27

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L25 58.58

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A26 59.24

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lawson, McKenna R1 1:07.83

32.42 35.41

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J2 1:18.32

36.06 42.26

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z3 1:20.13

37.03 43.10

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A4 1:21.56

36.64 44.92

ESC-NE 12Branco, Molly L5 1:21.90

37.33 44.57

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M6 1:22.79

38.33 44.46

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M7 1:26.88

40.65 46.23

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R8 1:26.99

40.55 46.44

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M9 1:27.13

41.78 45.35

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D10 1:28.07

43.32 44.75

LRW-NE 12Graton, Elise L11 1:28.26

40.83 47.43

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C12 1:29.07

41.67 47.40

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A13 1:29.18

41.18 48.00

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E14 1:30.16

43.33 46.83

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L15 1:31.10

44.32 46.78

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R16 1:32.27

42.94 49.33

RAYS-NE 12Saric, Mia17 1:33.00

45.01 47.99

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H18 1:33.47

44.19 49.28

BLUE-NE 11Rodway, Abby E19 1:34.38

41.37 53.01

ESC-NE 10Butler, Sam G20 1:34.49

43.14 51.35

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E21 1:37.04

41.95 55.09

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M22 1:37.32

46.86 50.46

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M23 1:37.84

47.67 50.17

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C24 1:38.53

44.51 54.02

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Portia E25 1:41.67

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C26 1:42.25

1:42.36

RAYS-NE 10Spalinger, Anna M27 1:42.35

48.32 54.03

BLUE-NE 11Wallace, Emma E28 1:42.77

48.18 54.59

ESC-NE 10Tovtyn, Sofia V29 1:44.14

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M30 1:45.66

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V31 1:45.83

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L32 1:48.64

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mae R33 1:49.85

49.44 1:00.41

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C34 1:52.85

50.09 1:02.76

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R35 1:53.43

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E36 1:53.65

50.31 1:03.34

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A37 1:57.55

53.93 1:03.62

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A38 2:02.96

53.06 1:09.90

RAYS-NE 10Attardo, Belle M39 2:10.01

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-NE1 1:54.90

Eason, Kelci A 12 Rice, Imara R 12

Nash, Sophie O 12 Lawson, McKenna R 12

30.89 27.05 26.7830.18

BRAYS-NE2 2:12.93

Field, Emily A 12 Armstrong, Maren M 12

Mendes, Mikaela R 12 Moskowitz, Grace D 11

31.09 31.52 34.8135.51

CRAYS-NE3 2:18.96

Schreiber, Jordyn R 10 Holding, Brooke A 12

Edgecomb, Phoenyx M 12 Lin, Vienna H 9

32.40 35.80 35.8334.93

DRAYS-NE4 2:24.53

Saric, Mia 12 Joy, Portia E 12

Murray, Madelyn R 12 Gouger, Hannah M 10

34.66 38.93 35.8035.14

ACONY-NE5 2:28.01

Gerardi, Megan E 12 Longval, Chocura L 8

Thomas, Xindi X 12 Howe, Grace A 12

35.06 40.52 32.8139.62

ERAYS-NE6 2:43.94

Neudorff, Leah M 10 Westgard, Erica C 11

Blais, Amy C 11 Marzano, Mae R 10

43.40 38.06 41.1841.30

FRAYS-NE7 2:50.48

Bailey, Rachel A 10 Spalinger, Anna M 10

Verbun, Stella A 10 Westgard, Eva C 11

45.01 42.84 38.1144.52

 
Women 1&O 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A1 36.04

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A1 26.76

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E2 26.94

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K3 26.97

RAYS-NE 12Lawson, McKenna R4 27.18

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H5 27.85

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J6 28.50

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R7 28.73

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M8 28.89

ESC-NE 16Donoghue, Kylie A9 29.07

ESC-NE 16Dolan, Haylee P10 29.12

CONY-NE 14Adler, Madilyn M11 29.31

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H12 29.48

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V13 29.54

ESC-NE 13Mailloux, Isabella A14 29.56

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R15 29.80

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D16 29.85

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E17 29.92

CONY-NE 17Wineriter, Chloe E18 29.98

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E19 29.99

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C20 30.06

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R21 30.11

RAYS-NE 13Petrini, Abbie E22 30.13

RAYS-NE 13Wright, Laurel L23 30.57

CONY-NE 15Bhusari, Aryaa M24 30.91

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S25 31.02

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Madeline M26 31.71

ESC-NE 13Collins, Lindsay F27 32.00

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L28 32.28

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma29 32.72

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G30 32.98

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia31 33.16

SSA-NE 13Noonan, Zoe G32 33.55

RAYS-NE 13Sanford, Bailee M33 34.42

ESC-NE 13Dattis, Alexis N34 35.15

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J35 35.81

RAYS-NE 14Pino, Laila R36 37.88

RAYS-NE 14Muller, Caitlyn M37 44.37
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Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lawson, McKenna R1 58.24

28.32 29.92

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E2 58.66

27.77 30.89

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A3 59.07

27.85 31.22

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K4 59.68

28.29 31.39

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E5 59.88

28.83 31.05

RAYS-NE 16Mack, Grace R6 1:00.04

28.59 31.45

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C7 1:00.87

29.42 31.45

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A8 1:01.24

29.82 31.42

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessie C9 1:01.60

29.62 31.98

RAYS-NE 16Doyle, Regan M10 1:01.89

30.48 31.41

ESC-NE 13Mailloux, Isabella A11 1:02.59

29.88 32.71

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V12 1:03.28

30.66 32.62

CONY-NE 14Adler, Madilyn M13 1:03.64

30.05 33.59

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R14 1:03.74

29.88 33.86

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R15 1:03.84

30.41 33.43

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H16 1:03.85

31.17 32.68

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S17 1:04.39

30.83 33.56

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D18 1:04.61

30.98 33.63

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R19 1:04.84

31.15 33.69

ESC-NE 13Collins, Lindsay F20 1:06.83

32.25 34.58

RAYS-NE 13Petrini, Abbie E21 1:07.01

32.30 34.71

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C22 1:07.45

32.82 34.63

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W23 1:09.23

33.30 35.93

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A24 1:09.85

33.26 36.59

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Ella M25 1:10.08

33.56 36.52

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O26 1:10.60

33.64 36.96

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Madeline M27 1:10.63

34.28 36.35

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G28 1:11.70

34.22 37.48

ESC-NE 13Dattis, Alexis N29 1:14.42

35.08 39.34

SSA-NE 13Noonan, Zoe G30 1:14.71

36.42 38.29

RAYS-NE 14Pino, Laila R31 1:23.34

40.11 43.23

RAYS-NE 12Pallotta, Aliena F32 1:49.02

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 2:09.51

29.82 33.22 32.8233.65

RAYS-NE 16Mack, Grace R2 2:11.20

29.70 32.58 33.7635.16

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R3 2:13.19

30.31 33.74 34.3934.75

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M4 2:14.38

30.84 33.98 34.9034.66

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C5 2:15.13

30.70 34.41 34.3535.67

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A6 2:15.59

29.83 34.37 35.6635.73

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessie C7 2:16.71

31.23 34.64 35.1835.66

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Emma G8 2:18.63

30.67 34.59 36.7536.62

SSA-NE 13Berglund, Lotta9 2:19.11

32.08 35.56 34.7336.74

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E10 2:19.57

31.38 34.80 36.8036.59

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E11 2:21.16

31.55 35.65 36.5237.44

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E12 2:22.92

32.27 36.22 36.4837.95

CONY-NE 17Wineriter, Chloe E13 2:25.19

32.47 36.48 38.3837.86

ESC-NE 13Collins, Lindsay F14 2:28.76

34.11 37.18 38.6538.82

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W15 2:29.06

34.00 37.90 37.3639.80

RAYS-NE 13Wright, Laurel L16 2:33.58

34.45 39.32 39.1340.68

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G17 2:35.72

35.45 38.94 39.9341.40

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Madeline M18 2:36.69

34.86 38.87 40.4042.56

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L19 2:44.37

37.42 41.20 42.6043.15

SSA-NE 13Noonan, Zoe G20 2:45.00

37.39 42.39 41.1144.11

ESC-NE 13Dattis, Alexis N21 2:45.14

36.03 42.17 42.7644.18

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma22 2:46.18

36.08 41.91 44.8343.36

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 5:42.50

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H2 5:53.43

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E3 5:59.47

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K4 6:00.85

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V5 6:03.20

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C6 6:03.34

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A7 6:14.00

32.26 35.11 37.2636.24

37.16 37.32 37.10 37.45

37.62 46.48

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R8 6:25.24

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Ella M9 6:49.00

29.53 33.55 35.6034.89

36.52 36.25 37.26 37.23

36.96 1:31.21

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Cammie K10 7:11.34

31.24 34.35 37.3136.22

37.66 37.73 37.96 37.71

37.58 1:43.58

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R11 7:27.76

31.04 35.02 37.1736.70

36.96 37.24 36.65 36.99

36.79 2:03.20

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M12 7:31.15

30.14 33.82 36.6236.05

37.50 37.82 38.38 37.35

37.26 2:06.21

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H13 8:06.28

1:40.85

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J14 8:08.01

30.02 33.28 34.6534.14

34.46 35.44 35.23 35.60

35.83 2:59.36

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E1 11:23.94

30.52 33.36 34.2233.97

34.40 33.58 33.74 33.94

34.50 35.45 34.15 34.51

34.61 35.02 35.71 33.93

35.00 35.12 34.62 33.59

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R2 11:46.94

31.31 33.75 34.9534.86

35.09 35.54 35.68 36.10

36.21 36.17 35.99 35.35

35.75 36.38 36.42 36.02

35.30 36.14 36.10 33.83
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(Girls 1000 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J3 12:24.08

31.96 37.11 38.5438.33

37.91 38.14 37.46 37.46

38.59 38.22 38.15 37.97

37.81 37.08 37.77 37.83

36.91 36.08 37.00 33.76

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W4 12:53.99

33.67 37.83 39.0638.70

39.88 38.47 39.27 39.25

40.12 39.62 39.49 39.39

38.91 38.52 38.76 39.02

38.64 39.26 38.74 37.39

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S5 13:24.39

33.70 38.65 39.3639.31

39.42 40.28 40.76 41.07

41.22 40.96 41.62 41.25

41.39 41.40 41.63 41.50

41.45 41.03 40.33 38.06

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A6 14:01.86

36.59 40.32 42.1541.84

42.15 42.31 42.66 42.96

42.89 42.83 43.01 43.13

43.19 43.15 43.23 42.57

43.02 42.68 41.96 39.22

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O7 14:33.78

35.32 42.32 43.8643.59

44.21 44.29 44.45 45.71

44.22 44.74 45.72 44.70

45.28 45.15 44.71 45.39

44.74 45.00 41.57 38.81

RAYS-NE 13Wright, Laurel L8 14:36.33

40.25 45.75 45.3645.60

45.34 42.52 45.22 44.62

44.60 44.87 45.36 43.61

44.23 43.98 44.15 42.41

42.68 43.86 44.31 37.61

RAYS-NE 12Murray, Madelyn R9 15:12.01

41.01 45.12 46.0146.51

46.53 46.56 45.93 46.11

46.08 45.91 46.44 46.57

46.39 45.55 47.50 45.84

45.46 45.63 45.71 41.15

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A1 1:05.90

30.98 34.92

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A2 1:06.92

31.99 34.93

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E3 1:07.11

32.65 34.46

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C4 1:07.48

31.89 35.59

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A5 1:07.52

33.02 34.50

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E6 1:07.77

33.19 34.58

SSA-NE 17Berglund, Addie7 1:09.01

33.24 35.77

ESC-NE 16Dolan, Haylee P8 1:11.01

34.63 36.38

ESC-NE 13Collins, Lindsay F9 1:11.30

34.85 36.45

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R10 1:11.74

35.28 36.46

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessie C11 1:11.75

35.04 36.71

ESC-NE 16Donoghue, Kylie A12 1:12.05

34.91 37.14

RAYS-NE 13Petrini, Abbie E13 1:12.57

34.23 38.34

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R14 1:12.63

34.35 38.28

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R15 1:12.82

35.00 37.82

CONY-NE 17Wineriter, Chloe E16 1:13.04

35.43 37.61

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V17 1:13.72

36.50 37.22

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M18 1:14.75

36.42 38.33

ESC-NE 13Mailloux, Isabella A19 1:14.82

36.12 38.70

SSA-NE 13Berglund, Lotta20 1:14.92

36.35 38.57

CONY-NE 14Adler, Madilyn M21 1:15.81

37.81 38.00

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia22 1:16.29

36.93 39.36

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Ella M23 1:17.78

37.31 40.47

RAYS-NE 13Wright, Laurel L24 1:18.05

37.87 40.18

ESC-NE 13Dattis, Alexis N25 1:19.08

37.30 41.78

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G26 1:19.69

38.82 40.87

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L27 1:20.82

39.39 41.43

CONY-NE 15Bhusari, Aryaa M28 1:21.12

39.89 41.23

SSA-NE 13Noonan, Zoe G29 1:23.18

41.05 42.13

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E30 1:23.39

40.02 43.37

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W31 1:24.55

41.01 43.54

RAYS-NE 14Pino, Laila R32 1:33.10

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J33 1:33.35

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C34 1:43.90

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C35 1:48.93

RAYS-NE 14Muller, Caitlyn M--- DQ

52.02 53.93

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V1 2:25.45

34.58 36.09 37.4237.36

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H2 2:29.49

35.36 37.62 37.7738.74

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E3 2:31.69

36.06 37.31 39.4338.89

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R4 2:34.48

35.76 38.90 39.3240.50

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E5 2:36.10

35.16 39.76 40.2240.96

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M6 2:36.49

36.43 38.96 40.4340.67

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H7 2:38.86

38.31 39.61 40.3440.60

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia8 2:44.84

37.05 41.52 42.3043.97

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A1 1:11.24

33.97 37.27

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R2 1:11.66

33.98 37.68

RAYS-NE 12Lawson, McKenna R3 1:12.54

34.41 38.13

ESC-NE 16Donoghue, Kylie A4 1:14.14

35.46 38.68

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J5 1:14.91

35.83 39.08

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lily C6 1:15.38

36.17 39.21

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C7 1:15.40

35.67 39.73

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E8 1:16.58

36.12 40.46

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C9 1:16.75

36.67 40.08

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E10 1:17.49

36.31 41.18

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E11 1:18.28

37.18 41.10

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E12 1:18.40

37.63 40.77

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E13 1:22.20

38.15 44.05

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H14 1:22.94

40.10 42.84

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A15 1:24.34

39.28 45.06

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C16 1:24.64

40.32 44.32

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Ella M17 1:24.67

40.48 44.19

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R18 1:24.69

39.89 44.80
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(Women 100 Yard Breast)

SSA-NE 13Berglund, Lotta19 1:25.48

40.29 45.19

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S20 1:27.09

40.69 46.40

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma21 1:27.15

41.07 46.08

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Madeline M22 1:27.32

41.39 45.93

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E23 1:28.50

41.52 46.98

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A24 1:30.01

43.52 46.49

RAYS-NE 13Sanford, Bailee M25 1:31.64

42.02 49.62

RAYS-NE 13Petrini, Abbie E26 1:31.97

43.21 48.76

RAYS-NE 13Wright, Laurel L27 1:32.14

43.69 48.45

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R28 1:36.92

45.64 51.28

RAYS-NE 14Muller, Caitlyn M29 1:58.05

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R1 2:31.47

33.96 38.44 39.9039.17

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R2 2:36.17

35.67 39.32 40.6340.55

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C3 2:40.85

36.37 41.05 40.4742.96

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E4 2:41.03

36.29 40.80 41.7042.24

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V5 2:44.95

36.98 40.85 44.3242.80

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E6 2:53.12

38.81 43.85 45.2245.24

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A7 2:53.88

37.48 43.66 46.7845.96

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E8 2:55.02

39.29 45.65 44.6245.46

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R9 2:56.28

39.33 45.15 45.3946.41

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Ella M10 3:01.13

40.76 45.89 47.3147.17

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C11 3:05.66

41.60 48.17 47.3848.51

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Madeline M12 3:06.22

42.55 47.54 47.0249.11

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J13 3:08.74

41.13 48.42 48.8550.34

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E14 3:15.19

42.46 49.98 49.2053.55

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J15 3:33.90

48.77 52.08 57.4855.57

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C16 3:49.20

50.77 57.19 1:01.241:00.00

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C17 4:15.07

52.20 1:07.48 1:06.541:08.85

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E1 1:04.51

29.49 35.02

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E2 1:07.24

30.75 36.49

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessie C3 1:07.94

32.38 35.56

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V4 1:11.25

32.84 38.41

ESC-NE 16Dolan, Haylee P5 1:13.19

33.41 39.78

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K6 1:13.72

ESC-NE 13Mailloux, Isabella A7 1:14.35

33.99 40.36

ESC-NE 16Donoghue, Kylie A8 1:15.78

35.11 40.67

CONY-NE 14Adler, Madilyn M9 1:19.17

36.24 42.93

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D10 1:19.47

36.44 43.03

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lily C11 1:25.50

37.98 47.52

CONY-NE 15Bhusari, Aryaa M12 1:30.85

41.63 49.22

RAYS-NE 14Pino, Laila R13 1:39.03

46.53 52.50

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S1 2:12.24

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J2 2:22.57

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessie C3 2:26.87

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E4 2:41.92

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K5 2:42.05

ESC-NE 14Northcott, Madelyn M6 2:51.77

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M7 2:59.08

RAYS-NE 14Capici, Cambria M8 3:00.73

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 2:20.47

30.12 36.21 33.5140.63

SSA-NE 17Berglund, Addie2 2:30.16

32.10 39.41 32.3846.27

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A3 2:34.35

33.76 37.57 36.3346.69

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H4 2:37.82

33.10 37.49 34.1353.10

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Emma G5 2:39.93

33.66 39.54 36.8149.92

RAYS-NE 16Doyle, Regan M6 2:44.44

33.48 41.21 38.7351.02

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E7 2:46.96

35.20 44.78 38.8948.09

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S8 2:48.12

37.31 42.04 39.1649.61

ESC-NE 13Dattis, Alexis N9 3:01.76

40.03 42.84 41.0557.84

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R10 3:07.87

48.34 48.55 38.6152.37

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J11 3:22.33

2:38.40 43.93

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 4:53.75

30.27 35.21 38.4538.49

40.39 41.23 35.68 34.03

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E2 5:28.54

32.29 38.30 42.4842.54

46.03 47.27 40.73 38.90

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J3 5:38.55

36.66 48.51 41.3541.60

49.51 49.73 37.47 33.72

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R4 6:23.21

39.58 54.09 49.8245.10

57.28 57.44 39.50 40.40

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-NE1 1:55.56

Hazard, Reilly R 16 Hazard, Emma G 16

Mack, Grace R 16 Gregor, Liesel C 13

28.89 29.51 28.0229.14

BRAYS-NE2 1:59.84

Manning, Elena S 13 Ashworth, Alyssa D 14

Petrini, Abbie E 13 McNamee, Emily H 17

30.55 30.62 28.8829.79

CRAYS-NE3 2:17.36

Wright, Laurel L 13 Leo, Cynthita J 15

Sanford, Bailee M 13 Pino, Laila R 14

31.83 33.92 37.3534.26

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M1 19.09

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R2 20.46

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E3 25.29

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M1 20.60

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R2 22.08

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E3 24.42

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M1 28.40

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E2 32.68

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 26.75

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M2 27.51
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ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L3 29.26

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Caleb J4 30.84

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Sam E5 31.21

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H6 33.85

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S7 35.01

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P8 35.84

BLUE-NE  9Wallace, Brayden J9 37.34

SOLO-NE 11King, Monte S10 37.39

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin11 37.46

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J12 38.37

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M13 39.59

RAYS-NE 11Joy, Tanner P14 40.49

BLUE-NE 11Sridhar, Aniruddh15 41.07

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R16 41.12

RAYS-NE 11Rose, Andrew R17 42.24

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A18 43.47

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M19 45.62

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J20 46.46

RAYS-NE 12Perez, Daniel A21 46.74

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V22 46.81

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J23 47.94

RAYS-NE  9Lapinskas, Joey M24 49.90

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E25 55.22

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Greg M26 55.75

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 56.83

27.14 29.69

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 58.29

27.22 31.07

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M3 59.40

28.54 30.86

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 1:03.93

30.81 33.12

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A5 1:06.18

31.83 34.35

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Sam E6 1:12.13

34.22 37.91

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Caleb J7 1:12.14

35.51 36.63

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M8 1:15.64

35.97 39.67

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P9 1:18.05

37.47 40.58

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S10 1:20.22

38.95 41.27

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R11 1:22.37

40.74 41.63

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew12 1:23.43

39.27 44.16

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin13 1:26.85

40.91 45.94

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W14 1:28.51

40.88 47.63

ESC-NE 10Welch, Connor R15 1:34.51

44.38 50.13

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V16 1:43.39

46.96 56.43

RAYS-NE 11Rose, Andrew R17 1:46.92

50.34 56.58

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M18 1:51.33

51.79 59.54

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Greg M19 2:04.90

56.19 1:08.71

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 2:04.65

28.43 31.03 32.3732.82

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 2:14.77

28.99 33.89 35.7736.12

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A3 2:19.59

31.75 34.85 36.1236.87

RAYS-NE 12Shovlin, Wynn T4 2:48.30

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew5 2:53.47

40.08 43.98 43.1146.30

ESC-NE 10Welch, Connor R6 3:22.24

43.99 51.20 53.2353.82

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R1 31.62

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 32.07

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M3 32.49

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 34.32

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P5 38.17

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Sam E6 38.19

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H7 38.62

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J8 40.79

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H9 41.25

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Caleb J10 42.21

SOLO-NE 11King, Monte S11 42.49

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin12 43.08

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S13 43.75

RAYS-NE 12Shovlin, Wynn T14 44.50

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W15 45.24

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A16 45.34

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kain D17 45.96

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M18 49.14

RAYS-NE 12Perez, Daniel A19 49.24

RAYS-NE 11Rose, Andrew R20 49.41

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J21 51.55

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Greg M22 51.84

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J23 52.63

BLUE-NE 11Sridhar, Aniruddh24 53.21

BLUE-NE  9Wallace, Brayden J25 54.40

RAYS-NE  9Lapinskas, Joey M26 1:00.78

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 35.64

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 37.25

ESC-NE 12Hinton, Caleb J3 41.99

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Sam E4 43.51

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew5 44.14

RAYS-NE 12Shovlin, Wynn T6 48.99

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J7 49.33

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R8 51.69

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W9 54.02

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M10 54.84

RAYS-NE 11Joy, Tanner P11 55.30

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A12 55.31

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kain D13 56.22

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M14 56.40

BLUE-NE 11Sridhar, Aniruddh15 58.54

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V16 1:04.00

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Greg M17 1:06.63

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M18 1:07.26

ESC-NE 10Welch, Connor R19 1:12.15

RAYS-NE  9Lapinskas, Joey M20 1:18.47

RAYS-NE 12Perez, Daniel A--- DQ

BLUE-NE  9Wallace, Brayden J--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 29.57

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 29.81

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A3 36.94

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J4 38.24

RAYS-NE 12Shovlin, Wynn T5 41.48

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew6 45.30

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H7 47.61

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kain D8 50.10

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R9 54.26

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J10 56.71

RAYS-NE 11Joy, Tanner P11 57.40

RAYS-NE 11Rose, Andrew R12 59.58

BLUE-NE 11Sridhar, Aniruddh13 1:01.14

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M14 1:02.19

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V*15 1:02.44

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M*15 1:02.44

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J17 1:06.65

BLUE-NE  9Wallace, Brayden J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 1:08.48

32.38 36.10

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 1:08.66

31.51 37.15

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A3 1:15.88

37.03 38.85

RAYS-NE 12Shovlin, Wynn T4 1:28.95

43.30 45.65

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew5 1:29.12

44.07 45.05

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P6 1:29.14

41.09 48.05
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(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J7 1:29.98

40.18 49.80

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H8 1:34.06

43.98 50.08

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R9 1:36.81

46.89 49.92

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin10 1:40.07

45.97 54.10

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W11 1:41.88

47.58 54.30

SOLO-NE 11King, Monte S12 1:43.49

47.97 55.52

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M13 1:44.83

BLUE-NE  9Wallace, Brayden J14 1:47.09

1:47.04 0.05

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A15 1:49.51

49.96 59.55

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M16 1:50.73

50.72 1:00.01

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M17 1:54.28

55.83 58.45

RAYS-NE 11Joy, Tanner P18 1:55.48

59.61 55.87

ESC-NE 10Welch, Connor R19 1:56.02

52.58 1:03.44

BLUE-NE 11Sridhar, Aniruddh20 1:57.88

58.47 59.41

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J21 2:01.12

55.69 1:05.43

RAYS-NE 11Rose, Andrew R22 2:05.21

55.60 1:09.61

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V--- DQ

58.60 1:06.65

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-NE1 2:23.49

DeAngelis, Cam J 10 Nahlik, Joe R 12

Lin, Breighton H 11 Shovlin, Wynn T 12

34.78 36.56 34.5237.63

BRAYS-NE2 2:36.13

Rose, Andrew R 11 Maricic, Thomas V 9

Muller, Jax A 9 Joy, Tanner P 11

29.37 17.69 17.361:31.71

CRAYS-NE3 3:03.50

Kupcho, Bobby J 9 Witkop, Logan J 10

Myers, Jake M 10 Bailey, Josh M 10

55.15 45.71 39.7142.93

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Fung, Dylan P1 24.04

SOLO-NE 14Martinez, Reese W2 24.13

ESC-NE 15Oster, Jake D3 24.47

LRW-NE 14Dumais, Kyle E4 24.94

LRW-NE 16Malek, Aidan A5 25.05

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alex V6 25.08

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Will J7 25.41

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J8 25.70

ESC-NE 13Oliviero, Jake V9 25.97

ESC-NE 14Gordon, Andrew R10 25.98

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J11 26.66

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A12 26.84

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W13 27.53

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W14 27.72

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S15 27.77

SSA-NE 14Houghton, Andrew J16 27.78

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N17 27.92

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M18 27.99

ESC-NE 13Pray, Logan D19 29.12

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H20 29.13

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R21 30.89

LRW-NE 13Ewers, Ash J22 31.05

RAYS-NE 12Burns, Nathaniel J23 32.08

CONY-NE 13Dodd, Tim T24 33.34

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C25 35.65

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R26 45.12

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B1 51.94

25.09 26.85

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Eddie D2 52.45

25.51 26.94

ESC-NE 16Fung, Dylan P3 52.76

25.54 27.22

SOLO-NE 14Martinez, Reese W4 52.78

25.45 27.33

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alex V5 54.35

26.17 28.18

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Will J6 54.95

26.51 28.44

ESC-NE 16Black, Richie D7 56.53

26.97 29.56

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A8 58.35

27.98 30.37

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J9 58.43

27.54 30.89

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W10 58.76

28.22 30.54

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D11 59.64

28.21 31.43

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W12 59.70

28.11 31.59

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q13 1:00.01

29.05 30.96

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, CJ C14 1:00.10

28.90 31.20

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M15 1:00.93

30.37 30.56

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S16 1:01.75

29.20 32.55

SSA-NE 14Houghton, Andrew J17 1:01.80

28.69 33.11

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H18 1:02.87

29.81 33.06

ESC-NE 13Pray, Logan D19 1:03.99

30.77 33.22

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R20 1:04.32

31.26 33.06

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N21 1:04.54

30.61 33.93

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P22 1:09.94

34.34 35.60

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C23 1:16.61

36.20 40.41

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R24 1:44.68

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Eddie D1 1:52.83

26.43 28.37 28.6729.36

SOLO-NE 14Martinez, Reese W2 1:58.26

26.74 29.64 30.5231.36

ESC-NE 16Fung, Dylan P3 1:59.03

26.74 29.54 31.5531.20

ESC-NE 13Oliviero, Jake V4 2:01.52

27.31 30.50 31.9931.72

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K5 2:04.08

27.83 30.56 32.3833.31

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J6 2:05.58

28.04 31.87 32.3733.30

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W7 2:06.75

29.10 31.98 32.8132.86

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q8 2:09.92

30.30 33.38 32.1634.08

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, CJ C9 2:10.37

30.09 33.13 33.4333.72

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S10 2:18.63

29.88 34.07 37.5937.09

RAYS-NE 12Burns, Nathaniel J11 2:35.92

36.98 40.61 38.1140.22

LRW-NE 10Smithson, Chael B12 2:55.41

39.32 44.25 45.3446.50

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Eddie D1 5:10.77

27.73 30.72 32.1631.61

32.34 31.34 32.27 32.01

31.22 29.37

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P2 5:35.62

29.31 33.09 34.4734.94

34.41 34.35 34.01 34.36

33.81 32.87

ESC-NE 13Pray, Logan D3 6:05.70

31.30 35.04 36.4736.52

37.62 38.49 37.38 37.76

37.84 37.28
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(Boys 500 Yard Free)

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S4 6:11.51

29.85 34.48 38.9937.43

38.66 38.76 38.90 39.96

38.89 35.59

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L5 6:14.53

32.76 35.73 38.1337.84

38.58 39.05 38.87 39.62

37.56 36.39

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N6 6:27.62

31.45 38.41 39.9939.34

40.65 40.02 1:21.75 39.60

36.41

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M7 6:57.12

36.29 40.84 43.4742.55

44.07 43.07 43.18 43.53

41.46 38.66

 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Eddie D1 10:32.39

27.31 30.48 31.3031.34

31.87 31.93 31.85 31.95

32.52 32.07 32.64 32.92

32.26 32.64 32.65 32.03

31.83 31.97 31.11 29.72

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W2 10:34.18

26.93 30.31 31.0530.87

31.11 31.19 31.33 31.69

31.89 32.33 32.43 32.56

32.50 32.49 32.94 33.25

33.11 32.82 32.01 31.37

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W3 10:56.03

29.23 31.95 32.9832.73

33.06 33.18 33.34 33.10

33.39 33.40 33.72 33.26

33.28 33.41 33.31 33.16

32.91 32.95 32.70 30.97

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Will J4 10:56.05

29.00 31.73 32.5132.47

32.76 32.98 33.37 33.55

33.39 33.36 33.54 33.22

33.56 33.38 33.41 33.62

33.05 33.24 32.95 30.96

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D5 11:02.79

28.07 31.54 32.6732.22

32.97 33.14 33.72 33.25

34.04 34.06 33.48 33.64

33.91 33.69 33.74 34.09

34.26 34.17 33.90 32.23

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P6 11:38.34

28.50 32.42 34.2633.92

34.51 34.93 34.81 35.36

36.01 36.05 35.61 35.45

36.15 36.93 36.06 36.65

35.33 35.54 35.46 34.39

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M7 11:42.65

31.49 34.21 35.0435.49

35.28 35.51 35.57 35.54

35.47 35.67 35.89 35.69

35.75 35.71 35.56 35.96

35.46 35.21 35.03 33.12

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E8 12:10.02

25.36 28.98 32.3431.70

46.20 38.15 37.87 38.86

38.40 38.70 38.69 38.45

38.46 39.01 37.66 36.63

36.79 36.54 36.03 35.20

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R9 12:21.87

32.00 35.42 36.4137.05

37.25 37.44 37.72 38.55

38.33 37.68 37.58 37.31

37.45 37.75 36.25 37.67

38.19 37.64 36.43 37.75

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W10 12:56.01

31.50 35.67 38.0036.90

39.08 39.41 39.16 39.37

40.05 40.10 40.03 40.28

40.11 39.46 40.14 40.16

39.57 39.98 39.32 37.72

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P11 13:38.14

35.49 39.47 40.3441.04

40.91 41.49 42.10 42.11

41.99 41.44 41.22 41.50

41.56 42.56 41.63 41.70

41.89 41.03 41.06 37.61

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H12 15:37.95

40.81 47.15 46.0747.27

49.07 46.33 48.90 47.15

49.18 46.94 47.66 48.09

48.04 49.14 47.13 47.09

46.64 45.49 45.16 44.64

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Oster, Jake D1 59.41

28.97 30.44

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J2 1:00.22

28.88 31.34

ESC-NE 14Gordon, Andrew R3 1:00.91

29.22 31.69

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Will J4 1:01.55

29.84 31.71

ESC-NE 13Oliviero, Jake V5 1:01.65

30.32 31.33

ESC-NE 14Clement, Nael6 1:04.26

30.95 33.31

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M7 1:04.78

ESC-NE 16Black, Richie D8 1:05.09

31.41 33.68

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K9 1:05.47

30.57 34.90

LRW-NE 16Malek, Aidan A10 1:06.10

30.87 35.23

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W11 1:06.80

32.98 33.82

SSA-NE 14Houghton, Andrew J12 1:08.00

32.93 35.07

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D13 1:08.61

32.56 36.05

ESC-NE 13Pray, Logan D14 1:09.18

33.57 35.61

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R15 1:18.74

39.11 39.63

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C16 1:31.96

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R17 1:53.62

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I1 2:01.52

27.84 31.09 30.6531.94

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E2 2:02.35

28.18 31.30 31.1431.73

ESC-NE 16Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A3 2:02.57

28.70 31.20 30.7431.93

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J4 2:10.13

29.66 32.94 33.6533.88

ESC-NE 13Oliviero, Jake V5 2:14.89

31.39 34.23 34.4434.83

ESC-NE 14Gordon, Andrew R6 2:14.90

30.86 33.79 35.4434.81

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D7 2:15.06

31.14 34.60 34.9534.37

ESC-NE 13Pray, Logan D8 2:29.79

34.54 38.27 38.1738.81

RAYS-NE 12Burns, Nathaniel J9 2:53.98

42.70 44.52 42.0744.69

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Black, Richie D1 1:09.68

33.19 36.49

ESC-NE 14Clement, Nael2 1:11.57

33.38 38.19

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E3 1:14.17

33.96 40.21

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q4 1:16.13

36.17 39.96

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M5 1:16.63

36.90 39.73

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, CJ C6 1:17.41

36.63 40.78

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S7 1:20.94

36.75 44.19

LRW-NE 13Ewers, Ash J8 1:25.31

39.84 45.47

CONY-NE 13Dodd, Tim T9 1:31.06

43.18 47.88

LRW-NE 10Smithson, Chael B10 1:35.39

44.95 50.44

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C11 1:41.07

47.64 53.43
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Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B1 2:27.06

32.33 36.74 39.2638.73

ESC-NE 16Black, Richie D2 2:28.84

33.78 37.88 38.8038.38

LRW-NE 14Dumais, Kyle E3 2:41.43

36.33 41.46 40.8542.79

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A4 2:42.49

36.16 42.11 41.6042.62

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D5 2:43.26

34.98 41.93 43.0243.33

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P6 3:07.91

43.25 48.18 47.9048.58

RAYS-NE 12Burns, Nathaniel J7 3:16.49

46.83 51.44 48.2949.93

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B1 57.35

27.31 30.04

SOLO-NE 14Martinez, Reese W2 58.40

27.22 31.18

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Will J3 58.90

27.65 31.25

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Eddie D4 59.17

27.74 31.43

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J5 1:01.19

28.73 32.46

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K6 1:02.02

29.46 32.56

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E7 1:02.12

27.97 34.15

ESC-NE 14Clement, Nael8 1:07.07

31.11 35.96

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alex V9 1:08.84

31.36 37.48

ESC-NE 14Gordon, Andrew R10 1:09.65

31.70 37.95

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H11 1:09.73

32.31 37.42

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M12 1:09.76

32.94 36.82

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W13 1:12.59

32.87 39.72

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N14 1:19.68

36.61 43.07

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R15 1:24.68

39.40 45.28

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P16 1:25.82

39.59 46.23

CONY-NE 13Dodd, Tim T--- DQ

43.07 53.54

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D1 2:06.47

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I2 2:10.03

ESC-NE 16Fung, Dylan P3 2:11.85

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P4 3:10.81

RAYS-NE 12Burns, Nathaniel J5 3:14.49

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Clement, Nael1 2:20.67

30.47 36.26 32.2541.69

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D2 2:40.96

36.10 39.89 36.1648.81

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P3 2:47.40

40.47 41.36 37.0848.49

CONY-NE 13Dodd, Tim T4 3:00.26

39.27 45.97 40.8154.21

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Clement, Nael1 4:54.80

30.47 36.11 36.7738.15

41.44 43.55 35.21 33.10

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M2 5:19.95

36.03 43.04 39.5940.98

46.21 46.46 34.68 32.96

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R3 6:00.17

41.13 51.39 45.3846.12

49.10 50.50 39.24 37.31

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-NE1 1:51.22

Lukow, Ethan S 15 Walden, Sam M 14

Lukow, Parker N 13 Hilton, Parker K 17

28.65 27.33 26.6928.55

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS-NE1 1:25.08

Marzano, Mina F W7 Pope, Jack R M8

Seichepine, Becca V W8 Maricic, Nicholas M M8

45.56 39.52

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AESC-NE1 1:51.02

Smart, Helena R W12 Belair, Dylan P M12

Chapman, Aidan D M12 Baron, Hannah M W11

29.79 26.05 28.7926.39

BESC-NE2 2:01.90

Turner, Colin L M11 Chang, Caden R M12

White, Maecyn T W11 Vaske, Kylie J W12

30.96 29.44 29.3132.19

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AESC-NE1 1:45.69

Oster, Jake D M15 Lubelczyk, Meredith J W15

Whitney, Milena R W15 Fung, Dylan P M16

24.58 27.91 24.7628.44

BCONY-NE2 1:56.73

Adler, Madilyn M W14 Wineriter, Chloe E W17

Peterson, Lily C W15 Thomas, Thanida J W15

30.03 28.00 29.5629.14

ACONY-NE3 2:09.88

Wineriter, Ella M W15 Dodd, Tim T M13

Wineriter, Madeline M W13 Bhusari, Aryaa M W15

32.04 33.80 31.9132.13

ARAYS-NE4 2:33.10

Berthelotte, Alex R M13 Shea, Robbie C M13

Muller, Caitlyn M W14 Burns, Nathaniel J M12

43.78 32.99 31.9744.36


